www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.  REV2502Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
HYBRID 3 COB QUICK SPECS
Linkable
HYBRID 3 COB SERIES
120V AC Hybrid Flexible Linear
PROJECT:
TYPE:

www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.  REV2502Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LINEAR LIGHTING / HYBRID SERIES
HYBRID 3 COB ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
120-H3COB-30 120V AC 3000K 150 ft 260Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 6” (150mm) 164 ft
120-H3COB-40 120V AC 4000K 150 ft 280Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 6” (150mm) 164 ft
120-H3COB-50 120V AC 5000K 150 ft 300Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 6” (150mm) 164 ft
HYBRID 3 COB QUICK LOOK
164ft Max Run
IP65 Rating 15mm (0.59”) W & 6mm (0.22”) H*Cuttable every 6”(90+ CRI) LEDs No LED Spacing
HYBRID 3 COB ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
120-H3-CONKIT Power Connection Kit w/Plug
120-H3-JUMP.5 6” Linking Cable
120-H3-JUMP3 3ft Linking Cable
120-H3-JUMP6 6ft linking Cable
120-H3-SPL In-line Splice
120-H3-END End Cap
120-H3-CLIPS Mounting Clips (Qty 10)
120-H3-SCLIPS-22 Saddle Mounting Clips (Qty 22)
120-H3-CHAN-3 1m Aluminum Mounting Channel
120-H3-CHAN-CLIPADJ Adjustable Clip for 120-H3-CHAN-3
120-H3-CHAN2-3 1m Aluminum Deep Mounting Channel with Lens
120-H3-END
120-H3-CLIPS 120-H3-CHAN-3
120-H3-CONKIT 120-H3-JUMP.5
120-H3-JUMP3